
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

37 

8 

77 

134 

Name 

Daniele PARIS 

Francesco CORTESI 

Gabriele PROIETTI 

Mirco TOGNETTI 

Cristian MICCHI 

Total points 

47 

42 

41 

38 

34 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Total Tm 

20:39.579 

20:57.808 

21:20.063 

21:37.188 

22:03.985 

R1.  

25 

22 

16 

20 

18 

R2.  

22 

20 

25 

18 

16 

R1. Total Tm 

10:21.677 

10:29.272 

11:07.343 

10:47.253 

11:02.248 

R2. Total Tm 

10:17.902 

10:28.536 

10:12.720 

10:49.935 

11:01.737 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06 
RTK 1000/NAKED 

Riepilogativa rookies 

Magione 2,507 km 


